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3,000 1,500 R/E
Local Governing Body CED-(1) Mil(2) Stu(2) Inm(2) Net Non-R/E R/E BD Pkg Club Brew Wine Distil Rec

Aleutians East Borough 3 1 1 1 1
Akutan 1,000 1 1 1
Cold Bay 59 1 1 1 1
False Pass 73 1 1
King Cove 923 1 1 1 1
Sand Point 943 1 1 1 1 1

TOTAL 3,001

Bristol Bay Borough 874 1 1 5 4 1

Denali Borough 1,810 1 2 2 6 2
Anderson 238 1 1 2 1

TOTAL 2,048     

Fairbanks North Star Borough 64,855 2,647     1,367     60,841     21 41 26 26 2 2 1 13
Fairbanks 31,957 5,108     229         281        26,339     9 18 41 15 5 1 2 2 17
North Pole 2,145 1 2 2 3 1 2

TOTAL 98,957

Kenai Peninsula Borough 37,986 381        37,605     13 26 19 29 5 2 1 1 15
Homer 5,252 2 4 9 8 2 2 4
Kachemak 479 1 1 1 1
Kenai 7,098 3 5 5 5 2 1 4
Seldovia 206 1 1 1 2
Seward 2,663 518        2,145        1 2 7 4 1 1 2
Soldotna 4,376 2 3 4 3 1 1 1 3

TOTAL 58,060

AUTHORIZED ACTUAL*
Non-Restaurant / Eating

R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

Club = Club License
      Brew = Brewery License
        Distil = Distillery License

Rec = Recreation Site
 Wine = Winery

*Includes delicated applications*
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Ketchikan Gateway Borough 5,567 2 4 2 3 1
Ketchikan 8,191 49          8,142        3 6 15 11 5 6

TOTAL 13,758

Kodiak Island Borough 7,439 3 5 2 2 1
Kodiak 6,124 3 5 11 4 2 1 3

TOTAL 13,563   

Lake & Peninsula Borough 1,544 1 2 3 2
Egegik 85 1 1 1

TOTAL 1,629     

Matanuska‐Susitna  Borough 85,463 1,656    83,807     28 56 29 32 4 4 1 2 3 31
Houston 2,163 1 2 1 1 1
Palmer 6,268 104        6,164        3 5 5 3 1 2 2 4
Wasilla 8,704 3 6 5 7 3 3 6

TOTAL 102,598

Northwest Arctic Borough 1,242 1 1
Ambler 260 1 1
Buckland 507 1 1
Kiana 421 1 1 1
Kivalina 429 1 1
Kotzebue 3,295 69          3,226        2 3 1
Noorvik 644 1 1
Selawik 847 1 1
Shungnak 299 1 1

TOTAL 7,944     

R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

Club = Club License
      Brew = Brewery License
        Distil = Distillery License

Rec = Recreation Site
 Wine = Winery

*Includes delicated applications*
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Adak 309 1 1 1 1 1
Aleknagik 217 1 1
Anchorage 299,037 14,798   1,696     1,175    281,368   94 188 120 92 22 7 3 1 9 149
Bethel 6244 172        6,072        3 5 2 2
Bettles 10 1 1 1 1 1
Coffman Cove 204 1 1 1
Cordova 2,386 1 2 4 5 1 2
Craig 1,102 1 1 2 3 1 1
Delta Junction 1,130 1 1 2 2 1 1
Dillingham 2,316 1 2 2 2 2
Fort Yukon 558 1 1 1
Galena 488 1 1 1 1
Gustavus 558 1 1 1 1 1
Haines 2,466 1 2 3 4 1 1 1 2
Hoonah 793 1 1 1 1 1 1
Juneau 32,739 300         275         208        31,956     11 22 20 16 3 3 1 4 21
Kake 557 1 1 1
Klawock 814 1 1 1
McGrath 302 1 1 2 3
Nenana 381 1 1 2 3 1
Nome 3,777 114        3,663        2 3 6 5 2 2
Nulato 246 1 1 1
Pelican 78 1 1 1 1 1
Petersburg 3,179 2 3 3 3 2 2
Ruby 178 1 1 1
Saint George 72 1 1 1
Saint Paul 397 1 1 1 1
Sitka 8,920 56          8,864        3 6 8 5 3 1 7
Skagway 1,065 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1
Tanana 224 1 1 1
R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

Club = Club License
      Brew = Brewery License
        Distil = Distillery License

Rec = Recreation Site
 Wine = Winery

*Includes delicated applications*
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Tenakee Springs 140 1 1 1 1
Thorne Bay 532 1 1 1
Unalaska 4,448 2 3 2 2 1
Valdez 4,011 2 3 2 1 2 3
Whittier 248 1 1 1 1 1
Wrangell 2,458 1 2 3 5 1
Yakutat 594 1 1 2 2

Date

Erika McConnell
Director, Alcohol & Marijuana Control Office

R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

Club = Club License
      Brew = Brewery License
        Distil = Distillery License

Rec = Recreation Site
 Wine = Winery

*Includes delicated applications*
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